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2019 AAU Junior Olympic Games - 7/25/2019 to 7/28/2019

Results - Saturday AM Prelims
 
Event 43  Girls 13-14 50 LC Meter Freestyle

Meet Record: 27.76 * Hannah G Farmer2016

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
Usta-NI 141 28.48Nishii-Kim, Elise

NE-NE 142 29.07Hamilton, Jeylin

SWSC 143 29.48Hinderman, Hannah

RAD-FL 144 29.61Rideout, Kate

BW-FL 145 29.65Hamilton, Emma

NE-NE 146 29.82Nelson, Megan

RAD-FL 137 29.84Scott, Keira

BW-FL 148 29.88Bartel, Caroline

ROCO-FL 149 29.93Laferriere, Katie

BW-FL 1410 30.04Brown, Alexa

Usta-NI 1411 30.20Jefferis, Ilah

Usta-NI 1412 30.27Mooney, Dr Kristina

NE-NE 1313 30.40Bergeron, Ella

RAD-FL 1414 30.57Sexton, Aliah

Ark-AR 1415 30.60Sanchez, Cecily

ROCO-FL 1316 30.65Cole, Elizabeth

BW-FL 1417 30.88Bitting, Mimi

Usta-NI 1318 31.08O'Brien, Allie

Un-Mn-MN 1419 31.12Jackson, Alyssa

ROCO-FL 14*20 31.14Chapon, Marin

Un-Gu-GU 13*20 31.14Loe, Anna

GVST-SC 1422 31.28Long, Ariyana

Usta-NI 1323 31.40Beck, Jenna

NE-NE 1324 31.67Tavakol, Farah

TMSL 1325 31.70Ballard, Natalie

BW-FL 14*26 31.95Ervin, Correna

Usta-NI 14*26 31.95Hilker, Audra

Usta-NI 1328 31.98Marquez, Thalia

RAD-FL 1329 32.06Vizcaya, Ariana

RAD-FL 1330 32.17Trump, Layla

BAC-OK 1431 32.31Riley, Ruthie

BAC-OK 1432 32.32Shaffer, Kamryn

ROCO-FL 1433 32.34Gerrity, Sarah

BW-FL 1334 32.37Alwood, Norah

BW-FL 1335 32.83Walker, Michaela

Erie-LE 1336 32.86Yuhas, Grace

Ark-AR 1437 33.15Fisher, Campbell

BW-FL 1438 33.18DeBolt, Alyssa

ROCO-FL 1339 33.24Biggs, Maddie

SWSC 1440 33.81Cook, Faith

Ark-AR 1441 33.83Halladay, Aidan

Usta-NI 1342 34.03Klemann, Alannah

Usta-NI 1443 34.15Campbell, Jess

ROCO-FL 1444 34.21Walker, Ella

Usta-NI 14*45 34.26Lapierre, Lydia

TMSL 14*45 34.26Williams, Ilah

NE-NE 1347 34.39Aboudou, Amira

Ark-AR 1348 34.44Baker, Kayleigh

TMSL 1449 34.52Roper, Callie

Un-Gu-GU 1350 34.55Alder, Brielle

Usta-NI 1351 34.68Hunter, Kerry

HASS-MD 1452 35.01Seibert, Megan

NE-NE 1353 35.25Lindblom, Nora

Un-Mv-MV 1454 35.33Smith, Carlee

TMSL 1455 35.48Schweinler, Georgie

GVST-SC 1456 35.68Rumenser, Ally

ROCO-FL 1357 35.70McCleery, Emerson

NE-NE 1458 35.78Orcutt, Cara

NE-NE 1359 36.16Aboudou, Aliya

BAC-OK 1460 36.37Jeantrout, Madelyn

SWSC 1361 36.50Hensley, Avery

NE-NE 1362 36.61Johannes, Miriam

SWSC 1363 36.76Brashear, Marlee

HASS-MD 1464 37.10Johnson, Gisselle

NE-NE 1365 37.58Johannes, Makda

SMSC-OZ 1466 38.05Brown, Riley

Ark-AR 1467 40.20Ricker, Ranessa

ROCO-FL 1468 40.48Darwood, Elizabeth

 
Event 44  Boys 13-14 50 LC Meter Freestyle

Meet Record: 25.71 * Grant Peterson1997

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
Ark-AR 131 26.29Likins, Eli

NE-NE 142 26.93Cheng, Jeremy

NE-NE 143 27.24Black, Nicholas

Un-Nc-NC 144 27.36Maxey, Stone

NE-NE 145 27.75Indresano, Armando

BAC-OK 146 28.35Terrell, Karsten

TMSL 147 28.46Guynn, Clayton

NE-NE 148 28.72Tyrrell, Chase

NE-NE 149 28.81Acuna Rosa, Aiden

ROCO-FL 1410 28.84Stern, Lance

BAC-OK 1411 29.02DaVoult, Gage

Usta-NI 1312 29.13Griffin, Jacob

JRVL-SD 1413 29.17Parks, Blake

Ark-AR 1414 29.33Snuffer, Dylan

TMSL 1415 29.48Cohen, Matthew

ROCO-FL 1416 29.80Trujillo, Sebastian

Usta-NI 1317 29.88Alexander, Nathan

Ark-AR 1418 29.92McCook, Riley

NE-NE 1419 30.07Kromer, Kenny

TMSL 1320 30.16Word, John

RAD-FL 13*21 30.23Macgregor, Ben

GVST-SC 14*21 30.23Holly, Khufu

BW-FL 1323 30.30Velez, Nicolas

NE-NE 1324 30.61Stevenson, Herrick

GVST-SC 1325 30.85Grant, Isaiah

HASS-MD 1326 30.98Parrott, Neilson

Ark-AR 1327 31.18Rolen, Jonathan

NE-NE 1428 31.23Hawes, Kai

Ark-AR 1329 31.30Mathis, Jeremiah

TMSL 1330 31.42Vernelson, Joshua

NE-NE 1431 31.64Stanley, Michael

NE-NE 1332 31.81Terrell, Matthew

BAC-OK 1433 32.13Leija, Michael

NE-NE 1434 32.20Glennon, Jess

NE-NE 1335 32.32Gelfand, Nathan

Usta-NI 1336 32.34Griffin, Caden
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2019 AAU Junior Olympic Games - 7/25/2019 to 7/28/2019

Results - Saturday AM Prelims

Preliminaries ...   (Event 44  Boys 13-14 50 LC Meter Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

NE-NE 1437 32.53Zayac, Joshua

SMSC-OZ 1338 32.54Schupp, Jesse

SMSC-OZ 1439 32.78Hoog, Matt

NE-NE 1340 32.83Koutouvos, Mihalis

NE-NE 1441 33.00Zayac, Daniel

Ark-AR 1342 33.68McCright, David

Ark-AR 1343 33.75Hobbie, Andy

NE-NE 1344 34.11Carvette, Caden

JRVL-SD 1445 34.61Yates, Peyton

BW-FL 1346 35.42Costa, Angelo

Ark-AR 1447 35.62Cunningham, Cade

HASS-MD 1348 47.32Jacobs, Christopher

 
Event 45  Girls 15-18 50 LC Meter Freestyle

Meet Record: 27.32 * Amelia Armstrong-Grant2013

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
Usta-NI 161 28.67Giovannoni, Chloe

ROCO-FL 172 28.92Weatherspoon, Sydney

Usta-NI 173 29.23Rogan, Maddy

Ark-AR 164 29.34Barnes, Fezeka

RAD-FL 165 29.38Fentsor, Saige

Usta-NI 166 29.40Telech, Marissa

Usta-NI 187 29.62Craig, Catherine

Usta-NI 178 29.64Shoen, Kathryn

BAC-OK 179 29.73Thompson, DeShayla

RAD-FL 1610 29.76Rideout, Madeline

ABMR 17*11 29.94Senneff, Alyssa

RAD-FL 18*11 29.94Molinaro, Grace

NE-NE 1613 30.10Brady, Shannon

ROCO-FL 1514 30.15Gonzalez, Sarah

Usta-NI 1615 30.30TenEyck, Kennidi

BW-FL 1716 30.32Ballash, Audrey

ROCO-FL 1517 J30.32Menashi, Anisha

Usta-NI 1518 30.34Konz, Ashley

NE-NE 1619 30.37Taft, Kelly

RAD-FL 1520 30.51Trezza, Savannah

BW-FL 15*21 30.54Maffei, Gabriella

Usta-NI 17*21 30.54Cervoni, Peighton

Usta-NI 16*21 30.54Royce-Roll, Willa

RAD-FL 1624 30.55Sullivan, Hannah

BAC-OK 1625 30.60Duerson, Trysta

Un-Nc-NC 1526 30.62Maxey, Amelia

Usta-NI 16*27 30.64McCawley, Lindsay

ROCO-FL 16*27 30.64Owl, Katelyn

ROCO-FL 1529 30.78Smiley, Kam

ROCO-FL 16*30 30.79Chalmers, Emily

BW-FL 15*30 30.79Robbins, Scarlet

BW-FL 1532 30.97Diedrich, Lauren

NE-NE 15*33 31.05Eckler, Sophia

NE-NE 18*33 31.05Taft, Danielle

BW-FL 1535 31.10Fonnotto, Leah

NE-NE 1536 31.11Catanese, Isabella

Ark-AR 1637 31.14Thompson, Abigail

ROCO-FL 1738 31.21Maley, Caroline

SMSC-OZ 1539 31.22Weibrecht, Hailey

Ark-AR 1740 31.23Morrill, Avery

Usta-NI 1641 31.40Wilbur, Amanda

BW-FL 1742 31.49Resler, Cassandra

ROCO-FL 1743 31.53Laferriere, Hannah

NE-NE 1744 31.63Lawlor, Mary

ABMR 1545 31.73Maloney, Catherine

NE-NE 1546 31.82Beaudoin, Riley

NE-NE 1747 32.02Mei, Olivia

NE-NE 1648 32.20Veraldi, Isabella

Ark-AR 1749 32.58Smith, Grace

NE-NE 1650 32.61Penanhoat, Sonya

NE-NE 1751 32.84Iyengar-Gupta, Meera

BAC-OK 1852 32.85Koenig, Hannah

SWSC 1553 33.36Pollock, Libby

SWSC 1854 33.53Frazier, Skylar

RAD-FL 1655 33.69Fahey, Kaitlin

ROCO-FL 1556 33.71Noah, Grace

ROCO-FL 1657 33.84Barnikow, Shelby

BAC-OK 1658 33.89Raley, Jordan

ROCO-FL 1659 33.98Castro, Ava

Ark-AR 1660 34.02Murphree, Rachel

RAD-FL 1561 34.24Bellack, Marley

NE-NE 1562 34.40Glowac, Becca

Un-Gu-GU 1663 34.43Alder, McKenna

TMSL 18*64 34.55Stahl, Reilly

JRVL-SD 15*64 34.55Sedlacek, Ally

NE-NE 1666 34.58Grant, Zoe

ROCO-FL 15*67 35.50Clary, Kalia

Usta-NI 16*67 35.50Hilker, Lucy

JRVL-SD 1769 35.79Grenier, Mikayla

BAC-OK 1770 36.25Mariano, Ciara

TMSL 1571 36.40Holland, Claire

BAC-OK 1772 36.96Turner, Sarah

HASS-MD 1673 37.18Seibert, Claire

SMSC-OZ 1674 38.12Gibbs, Avory

BAC-OK 1675 40.05Kemp, Rachel

SMSC-OZ 1676 42.64Carlson, Cameron

JRVL-SD 1777 45.14Hajek, Macy

HASS-MD 15--- NSParrott, Charity

 
Event 46  Boys 15-18 50 LC Meter Freestyle

Meet Record: 24.11 * Tim Kegelman2001

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
NE-NE 171 24.83Stevenson, Reese

RAD-FL 172 25.37Wilhelm, Cory

Usta-NI 16*3 25.59Merkling, Griffin

NE-NE 17*3 25.59McDermott, Dillon

ROCO-FL 15*5 25.84Quattrocchi, Roman

ROCO-FL 17*5 25.84Cone, Garrett

ROCO-FL 17*7 26.01Repperger, Jake

Ark-AR 16*7 26.01Cass, John David

BW-FL 179 26.14Fonnotto, John

ROCO-FL 1510 26.23Loi, Kyle

NE-NE 1611 26.25Del Rio, David

BAC-OK 1712 26.33Morris, Brodie
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2019 AAU Junior Olympic Games - 7/25/2019 to 7/28/2019

Results - Saturday AM Prelims

Preliminaries ...   (Event 46  Boys 15-18 50 LC Meter Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

RAD-FL 1513 26.45Johnson, Drew

ROCO-FL 16*14 26.48Sabel, Slater

Ark-AR 18*14 26.48Shellogg, Jackson

BW-FL 1716 26.58Kaatze, Jack

TMSL 1817 26.59Gurney, Seth

ROCO-FL 1718 J26.59Strong, Noah

RAD-FL 1719 26.66Swindell, Travis

Ark-AR 1720 26.82Likins, Owen

BW-FL 1721 26.88Lankton, Douglas

NE-NE 1622 27.05Ho, Paul

NE-NE 16*23 27.06Holson, Collin

Ark-AR 15*23 27.06Allman, Payton

Ark-AR 1625 27.39Diggs, Logan

BW-FL 1626 27.44Dixon, Reese

ROCO-FL 1527 27.45Cox, David

GVST-SC 1628 27.46Williams, Joseph

BW-FL 1529 27.52McLean, Matthew

ROCO-FL 1530 27.66Cole, Casey

Ark-AR 1631 27.69McCook, Bailey

SWSC 1632 27.72Frazier, Samuel

BAC-OK 1733 27.73Smith, Ethan

NE-NE 1634 27.88Cirame, Joseph

Ark-AR 1535 27.96Likins, Evan

ROCO-FL 1736 27.99Loi, Kenneth

BAC-OK 1637 28.14McIntyre, Logan

NE-NE 1838 28.40Vu, Kris

BAC-OK 1839 28.41Sullivan, Braylen

Ark-AR 1540 28.51Williams, Isaiah

NE-NE 1641 28.52Tran, Vincent

Ark-AR 1542 28.62Power, Ethan

Usta-NI 1643 28.78Walters, Brett

NE-NE 1644 28.83Sorur, Karim

NE-NE 1645 28.85Belanger, Travis

NE-NE 15*46 28.86Miselis, Teddy

SWSC 17*46 28.86Folk, Dominick

RAD-FL 1748 28.94Martin, Noah

TMSL 1649 29.10Hall, Chandler

ROCO-FL 1650 29.14Keesing, Braeden

RAD-FL 1551 29.15Grantham, Hunter

TMSL 1552 29.23Cabe, Hunter

NE-NE 1753 29.28Sadhwani, Luke

ROCO-FL 1654 29.31Elliott, Dillon

NE-NE 1755 29.37Scapicchio, Matt

TMSL 17*56 29.40McKim, Elias

TMSL 16*56 29.40Frazier, Michael

NE-NE 1558 29.41El Hadj, Sebastian

Ark-AR 1859 29.55Teel, Zachary

NE-NE 1760 29.71Lindblom, Henry

NE-NE 1561 29.72Connolly, Joey

TMSL 1562 29.89Shaw, Traveler

BAC-OK 1663 30.02Thiebaud, Mayson

RAD-FL 1764 30.11Spicer, Gavin

NE-NE 1565 30.12O'Keefe, Kevin

BAC-OK 1766 30.37Duerson, James

BW-FL 15*67 30.39Cool, Jacob

TMSL 17*67 30.39Powell, Jordan

BAC-OK 1569 30.40Howard, Aydan

TMSL 1570 30.79Vernelson, Joseph

ROCO-FL 1771 31.08Castillo, Ben

BW-FL 1572 31.12Wloczewski, Cole

Ark-AR 1873 31.14Gass, Matthew

HASS-MD 1574 31.21Muller, Gabe

Un-Gu-GU 1575 31.53Alder, Dallen

SMSC-OZ 1776 31.57Wampler, Jake

BW-FL 1577 34.95Thrasher, Adam

Ark-AR 1678 42.02Rivas, Christian

Ark-AR 17--- DQAlcorn, Cameron

 
Event 47  Girls 13-14 200 LC Meter IM

Meet Record: 2:31.48 * Sophia Verkleeren2017

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
NE-NE 141 2:38.11Nelson, Megan

32.40 41.26 47.43 37.02

Usta-NI 142 2:38.81Nishii-Kim, Elise

32.89 43.77 46.04 36.11

BW-FL 143 2:43.72Hague, Maggie

34.08 43.49 50.13 36.02

Ark-AR 144 2:45.22Sanchez, Cecily

34.19 43.07 50.16 37.80

BW-FL 145 2:46.21Bitting, Mimi

36.91 44.79 47.34 37.17

RAD-FL 146 2:46.65Sexton, Aliah

35.60 47.45 49.62 33.98

Usta-NI 147 2:46.67Jefferis, Ilah

34.47 44.69 51.18 36.33

ROCO-FL 148 2:50.44Gerrity, Sarah

38.85 45.59 46.42 39.58

Un-Gu-GU 139 2:50.70Loe, Anna

35.54 44.85 52.18 38.13

RAD-FL 1310 2:51.02Vizcaya, Ariana

34.94 44.41 51.54 40.13

ROCO-FL 1311 2:51.64Cole, Elizabeth

36.92 43.61 52.15 38.96

NE-NE 1412 2:52.65Hamilton, Jeylin

35.94 44.89 55.77 36.05

BW-FL 1313 2:52.70Starford, Saige

33.89 43.34 57.88 37.59

SWSC 1414 2:53.20Hinderman, Hannah

36.46 42.45 54.72 39.57

ROCO-FL 1415 2:55.77Chapon, Marin

37.32 47.34 52.73 38.38

BW-FL 1416 2:56.39DeBolt, Alyssa

37.43 50.15 50.08 38.73

BAC-OK 1417 2:57.30Shaffer, Kamryn

37.57 45.53 52.33 41.87

Un-Mn-MN 1418 2:58.06Jackson, Alyssa

35.71 44.75 57.60 40.00

Ark-AR 1419 2:59.08Fisher, Campbell

39.71 43.08 56.63 39.66

BW-FL 1320 2:59.15Walker, Michaela

38.48 48.18 51.72 40.77
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2019 AAU Junior Olympic Games - 7/25/2019 to 7/28/2019

Results - Saturday AM Prelims

Preliminaries ...   (Event 47  Girls 13-14 200 LC Meter IM)

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

BW-FL 1321 3:00.12Alwood, Norah

36.92 49.11 55.01 39.08

NE-NE 1322 3:00.98Bergeron, Ella

37.85 45.20 58.22 39.71

Usta-NI 1423 3:01.88Mooney, Dr Kristina

39.76 48.51 51.46 42.15

BAC-OK 1424 3:03.78Riley, Ruthie

37.94 47.92 52.49 45.43

Ark-AR 1425 3:10.53Halladay, Aidan

44.58 49.05 54.52 42.38

TMSL 1326 3:10.83Ballard, Natalie

42.71 54.07 52.92 41.13

NE-NE 1327 3:15.62Aboudou, Amira

40.68 53.26 1:00.39 41.29

HASS-MD 1428 3:18.61Seibert, Megan

40.21 52.45 1:01.04 44.91

NE-NE 1329 3:20.28Johannes, Miriam

42.89 53.47 58.33 45.59

Ark-AR 1330 3:21.46Baker, Kayleigh

47.11 51.28 56.86 46.21

Un-Gu-GU 1331 3:23.69Alder, Brielle

40.83 52.08 1:03.93 46.85

BAC-OK 1432 3:25.57Jeantrout, Madelyn

43.09 52.88 1:03.75 45.85

SWSC 1433 3:27.40Cook, Faith

48.63 55.07 1:00.94 42.76

SWSC 1334 3:27.83Hensley, Avery

46.91 54.03 1:03.41 43.48

NE-NE 1335 3:31.99Aboudou, Aliya

49.18 57.25 59.66 45.90

SWSC 1336 3:42.96Lawhon, Alexis

57.65 57.37 1:01.08 46.86

JRVL-SD 1437 3:43.94Schaecher, Autumn

50.96 1:01.74 1:01.64 49.60

RAD-FL 13--- DQTrump, Layla

40.32 53.65 58.03 44.52

 
Event 48  Boys 13-14 200 LC Meter IM

Meet Record: 2:19.16 * JJ Helms2002

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
Ark-AR 131 2:32.79Likins, Eli

32.62 40.07 46.91 33.19

NE-NE 142 2:33.18Cheng, Jeremy

30.46 40.72 45.91 36.09

NE-NE 143 2:33.65Tyrrell, Chase

32.86 41.15 46.48 33.16

ROCO-FL 144 2:35.42Trujillo, Sebastian

34.50 42.71 43.01 35.20

NE-NE 145 2:37.23Acuna Rosa, Aiden

33.51 40.33 49.06 34.33

NE-NE 146 2:38.90Indresano, Armando

33.34 40.42 48.97 36.17

TMSL 147 2:45.58Cohen, Matthew

35.69 41.93 50.57 37.39

GVST-SC 148 2:48.59Holly, Khufu

33.72 45.98 50.50 38.39

RAD-FL 139 2:49.37Macgregor, Ben

34.87 46.80 48.64 39.06

JRVL-SD 1410 2:50.76Parks, Blake

36.19 46.14 50.18 38.25

Usta-NI 1311 2:53.45Griffin, Jacob

37.07 45.15 51.33 39.90

NE-NE 1312 2:54.72Stevenson, Herrick

37.67 46.57 54.17 36.31

NE-NE 1413 2:55.37Stanley, Michael

35.52 45.08 55.21 39.56

BAC-OK 1414 2:55.67DaVoult, Gage

36.46 48.59 49.94 40.68

NE-NE 1415 2:56.18Kromer, Kenny

36.09 48.48 54.63 36.98

BW-FL 1316 2:57.44Velez, Nicolas

36.66 46.80 56.11 37.87

Ark-AR 1417 2:57.92Snuffer, Dylan

35.19 39.86

HASS-MD 1318 2:58.91Parrott, Neilson

38.97 46.19 56.90 36.85

TMSL 1319 3:00.30Word, John

38.37 45.93 55.93 40.07

Ark-AR 1420 3:00.47McCook, Riley

40.49 46.64 54.35 38.99

Ark-AR 1321 3:02.42Mathis, Jeremiah

38.72 44.86 56.85 41.99

NE-NE 1322 3:05.16Carvette, Caden

39.33 47.31 57.39 41.13

BAC-OK 1423 3:10.51Leija, Michael

36.23 52.22 59.16 42.90

Ark-AR 1324 3:14.19McCright, David

41.60 53.55 56.83 42.21

Ark-AR 1325 3:16.37Rolen, Jonathan

45.79 51.65 58.01 40.92

Ark-AR 1426 3:25.35Cunningham, Cade

44.99 50.79 1:02.05 47.52

Ark-AR 1327 3:28.47Adams, Quincy

51.25 48.20 1:03.48 45.54

Ark-AR 1328 3:56.04Ricker, Brenden

55.40 1:03.03 1:07.08 50.53

Ark-AR 13--- DQHobbie, Andy

44.03 48.47 59.69 39.59

 
Event 49  Girls 15-18 200 LC Meter IM

Meet Record: 2:23.52 * Molly Craig2017

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
Usta-NI 161 2:35.35Verkleeren, Sophia

32.92 39.44 45.11 37.88

Usta-NI 162 2:37.17Giovannoni, Chloe

34.89 41.93 46.71 33.64

RAD-FL 163 2:37.78Rideout, Madeline

34.78 42.89 45.37 34.74

Usta-NI 184 2:38.07Craig, Catherine

33.83 41.68 45.15 37.41
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2019 AAU Junior Olympic Games - 7/25/2019 to 7/28/2019

Results - Saturday AM Prelims

Preliminaries ...   (Event 49  Girls 15-18 200 LC Meter IM)

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Usta-NI 165 2:39.54Royce-Roll, Willa

32.88 43.11 47.65 35.90

Usta-NI 166 2:39.65TenEyck, Kennidi

32.36 40.66 47.40 39.23

Usta-NI 167 2:43.10McCawley, Lindsay

34.03 44.76 45.72 38.59

Usta-NI 178 2:43.61Rogan, Maddy

34.12 44.86 46.60 38.03

ROCO-FL 169 2:43.69Owl, Katelyn

33.62 41.93 49.63 38.51

ROCO-FL 1510 2:43.75Smiley, Kam

36.47 46.62 45.08 35.58

BW-FL 1711 2:44.47Ballash, Audrey

35.11 44.70 48.37 36.29

BW-FL 1512 2:45.40Fonnotto, Leah

34.08 43.41 49.90 38.01

RAD-FL 1513 2:45.85Trezza, Savannah

38.72 44.88 44.03 38.22

Un-Nc-NC 1514 2:47.32Maxey, Amelia

34.61 44.41 48.03 40.27

ROCO-FL 1515 2:48.56Gonzalez, Sarah

35.67 44.77 49.09 39.03

Usta-NI 1516 2:48.69Konz, Ashley

34.35 41.55 55.00 37.79

NE-NE 1617 2:48.76Brady, Shannon

34.59 43.32 51.86 38.99

Usta-NI 1618 2:48.97Lindberg, Gwen

33.61 41.44 59.47 34.45

NE-NE 1719 2:50.31Lawlor, Mary

34.90 41.17 55.38 38.86

NE-NE 1520 2:50.32Eckler, Sophia

35.63 48.57 46.28 39.84

ROCO-FL 1521 2:51.62Menashi, Anisha

34.39 42.84 54.09 40.30

NE-NE 1622 2:52.62Veraldi, Isabella

35.27 44.97 54.28 38.10

Usta-NI 1623 2:52.70Wilbur, Amanda

36.41 44.10 54.64 37.55

Usta-NI 1624 2:53.17Telech, Marissa

35.68 46.37 50.36 40.76

Usta-NI 1725 2:53.87Cervoni, Peighton

38.13 44.38 52.68 38.68

BW-FL 1526 2:54.20Robbins, Scarlet

34.16 48.63 53.85 37.56

BW-FL 1727 2:55.39Resler, Cassandra

37.75 45.82 51.85 39.97

Usta-NI 1728 2:55.41Shoen, Kathryn

37.72 43.11 54.05 40.53

NE-NE 1629 2:56.02Taft, Kelly

36.53 47.25 51.78 40.46

BAC-OK 1730 2:57.13Thompson, DeShayla

36.84 45.45 54.02 40.82

ROCO-FL 1531 2:58.60Noah, Grace

38.37 47.07 50.34 42.82

Ark-AR 1632 2:58.81Barnes, Fezeka

34.17 47.50 57.36 39.78

Ark-AR 1733 2:59.58Smith, Grace

39.04 46.72 53.20 40.62

BAC-OK 1634 3:03.58Gabbard, Lauren

39.02 48.20 54.67 41.69

ROCO-FL 1635 3:03.61Castro, Ava

41.36 46.93 50.99 44.33

RAD-FL 1536 3:05.17Bellack, Marley

39.38 50.51 53.49 41.79

BAC-OK 1637 3:06.65Duerson, Trysta

35.75 52.12 52.31 46.47

ROCO-FL 1638 3:09.37Barnikow, Shelby

36.58 52.84 56.73 43.22

Ark-AR 1739 3:10.14Morrill, Avery

38.15 50.95 59.09 41.95

NE-NE 1540 3:11.20Beaudoin, Riley

42.76 53.14 57.42 37.88

TMSL 1541 3:14.68Holland, Claire

42.44 54.95 51.94 45.35

Ark-AR 1642 3:21.92Thompson, Abigail

41.06 51.65 1:01.15 48.06

Ark-AR 1643 3:22.06Murphree, Rachel

40.18 50.54 1:02.24 49.10

JRVL-SD 1544 3:23.22Sedlacek, Ally

45.76 55.53 55.58 46.35

BAC-OK 1645 3:24.52Raley, Jordan

40.21 51.35 1:03.27 49.69

SWSC 1546 3:24.77Pollock, Libby

42.23 54.12 1:06.20 42.22

JRVL-SD 1747 3:33.06Grenier, Mikayla

43.31 54.61 1:07.30 47.84

BAC-OK 1748 3:44.00Turner, Sarah

44.21 57.91 1:13.52 48.36

SMSC-OZ 1649 4:16.14Carlson, Cameron

1:00.57 1:01.06 1:17.11 57.40

SMSC-OZ 16--- DQGibbs, Avory

46.49 54.05

 
Event 50  Boys 15-18 200 LC Meter IM

Meet Record: 2:10.48 * Griff Helfrich2001

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
ROCO-FL 171 2:19.75Cone, Garrett

29.03 34.59 43.03 33.10

NE-NE 182 2:20.83Williams, Jake

28.35 36.31 42.76 33.41

Usta-NI 163 2:21.06Merkling, Griffin

29.79 36.66 40.89 33.72

ROCO-FL 174 2:23.20Strong, Noah

29.72 38.56 42.98 31.94

BW-FL 175 2:24.69Lankton, Douglas

30.67 38.24 42.97 32.81

NE-NE 166 2:26.59Del Rio, David

30.35 36.27 45.00 34.97

BW-FL 157 2:27.31McLean, Matthew

30.73 39.79 44.38 32.41
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2019 AAU Junior Olympic Games - 7/25/2019 to 7/28/2019

Results - Saturday AM Prelims

Preliminaries ...   (Event 50  Boys 15-18 200 LC Meter IM)

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

BW-FL 178 2:28.03Kaatze, Jack

29.98 40.60 44.48 32.97

ROCO-FL 159 2:28.21Loi, Kyle

28.95 38.54 45.96 34.76

NE-NE 1610 2:28.22Ho, Paul

30.18 38.51 43.97 35.56

Ark-AR 1711 2:30.25Likins, Owen

31.08 38.46 46.09 34.62

ROCO-FL 15*12 2:30.43Quattrocchi, Roman

29.51 39.14 48.23 33.55

NE-NE 17*12 2:30.43McDermott, Dillon

29.24 2:01.29 37.09

NE-NE 1614 2:31.40Cirame, Joseph

33.05 40.23 43.07 35.05

BAC-OK 1715 2:31.70Morris, Brodie

30.41 41.01 46.43 33.85

NE-NE 1516 2:32.37Tavakol, Cyrus

30.81 40.54 47.47 33.55

Ark-AR 1617 2:32.44Cass, John David

30.07 41.50 46.71 34.16

SWSC 1618 2:33.55Frazier, Samuel

32.04 41.12 45.78 34.61

RAD-FL 1519 2:34.79Grantham, Hunter

32.04 40.44 48.77 33.54

Ark-AR 1620 2:34.99Diggs, Logan

31.47 40.47 45.26 37.79

Usta-NI 1621 2:35.27Teng, Victor

32.25 41.46 43.74 37.82

NE-NE 1822 2:37.21Vu, Kris

31.16 42.61 44.34 39.10

Ark-AR 1623 2:37.68McCook, Bailey

35.19 44.23 44.27 33.99

Ark-AR 1724 2:39.21Alcorn, Cameron

32.07 39.59 50.23 37.32

BAC-OK 1525 2:41.41Jacobs, Zach

33.79 39.93 52.43 35.26

TMSL 1826 2:41.49Gurney, Seth

31.49 41.89 50.76 37.35

Ark-AR 1527 2:42.77Allman, Payton

32.02 40.46 53.76 36.53

ROCO-FL 1528 2:42.98Cox, David

31.01 40.08 54.32 37.57

GVST-SC 1629 2:45.22Williams, Joseph

31.16 42.67 56.54 34.85

TMSL 1530 2:47.65Cabe, Hunter

34.13 42.66 50.06 40.80

Ark-AR 1531 2:47.72Williams, Isaiah

36.99 43.83 51.25 35.65

TMSL 1732 2:47.75McKim, Elias

35.60 44.66 49.53 37.96

Usta-NI 1633 2:47.88Walters, Brett

34.83 43.21 51.84 38.00

BAC-OK 1634 2:48.09McIntyre, Logan

32.17 41.94 55.10 38.88

Ark-AR 1535 2:48.13Power, Ethan

33.14 45.24 49.31 40.44

ROCO-FL 1736 2:49.38Castillo, Ben

32.68 49.80 43.49 43.41

BAC-OK 1537 2:50.07Howard, Aydan

35.28 46.01 50.51 38.27

BAC-OK 1638 2:52.71Thiebaud, Mayson

36.77 47.56 48.39 39.99

SWSC 1739 2:54.34Folk, Dominick

37.09 46.48 52.28 38.49

NE-NE 1640 2:54.51Belanger, Travis

38.24 50.60 48.29 37.38

HASS-MD 1541 2:55.26Muller, Gabe

37.21 45.19 53.22 39.64

BAC-OK 1842 3:04.58Sullivan, Braylen

36.65 52.23 51.58 44.12

RAD-FL 15--- DQJohnson, Drew

32.89 43.82 51.05 35.80

 
Event 51  Girls 13-14 100 LC Meter Backstroke

Meet Record: 1:09.47 * Hannah G Farmer2016

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
RAD-FL 131 1:12.02Scott, Keira

35.38 36.64

Usta-NI 132 1:13.71O'Brien, Allie

35.82 37.89

ROCO-FL 133 1:15.46Cole, Elizabeth

37.19 38.27

Un-Mn-MN 144 1:15.63Jackson, Alyssa

36.92 38.71

RAD-FL 145 1:16.70Rideout, Kate

36.78 39.92

NE-NE 136 1:16.74Bergeron, Ella

37.69 39.05

SWSC 147 1:17.12Hinderman, Hannah

36.51 40.61

Usta-NI 138 1:17.75Beck, Jenna

37.38 40.37

ROCO-FL 149 1:19.15Laferriere, Katie

36.78 42.37

BW-FL 1410 1:19.19Bartel, Caroline

38.44 40.75

BW-FL 1411 1:20.01Hamilton, Emma

38.84 41.17

NE-NE 1312 1:20.09Tavakol, Farah

39.67 40.42

Ark-AR 1413 1:20.14Sanchez, Cecily

38.68 41.46

ROCO-FL 1414 1:20.22Chapon, Marin

39.54 40.68

RAD-FL 1315 1:20.59Vizcaya, Ariana

39.42 41.17

BAC-OK 1416 1:21.09Riley, Ruthie

39.30 41.79

BAC-OK 1417 1:21.38Shaffer, Kamryn

39.56 41.82
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2019 AAU Junior Olympic Games - 7/25/2019 to 7/28/2019

Results - Saturday AM Prelims

Preliminaries ...   (Event 51  Girls 13-14 100 LC Meter Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

BW-FL 1318 1:21.64Starford, Saige

39.80 41.84

Ark-AR 1419 1:22.09Fisher, Campbell

39.86 42.23

NE-NE 1320 1:22.50Lindblom, Nora

40.27 42.23

ROCO-FL 1421 1:22.85Gerrity, Sarah

40.27 42.58

ROCO-FL 1422 1:24.33Walker, Ella

42.00 42.33

BW-FL 1323 1:25.64Alwood, Norah

42.19 43.45

Usta-NI 1424 1:26.29Campbell, Jess

42.62 43.67

GVST-SC 1425 1:26.75Long, Ariyana

41.46 45.29

TMSL 1426 1:27.29Williams, Ilah

42.01 45.28

GVST-SC 1427 1:27.33Rumenser, Ally

41.37 45.96

BW-FL 1428 1:27.62Ervin, Correna

42.91 44.71

Usta-NI 1429 1:27.78Lapierre, Lydia

43.71 44.07

TMSL 1430 1:28.14Roper, Callie

43.29 44.85

Ark-AR 1431 1:31.57Halladay, Aidan

43.33 48.24

ROCO-FL 1332 1:32.85Biggs, Maddie

45.57 47.28

Ark-AR 1333 1:33.96Baker, Kayleigh

46.33 47.63

RAD-FL 1334 1:34.05Trump, Layla

45.13 48.92

HASS-MD 1435 1:35.89Seibert, Megan

BAC-OK 1436 1:36.03Jeantrout, Madelyn

46.24 49.79

NE-NE 1337 1:36.72Johannes, Miriam

47.55 49.17

NE-NE 1438 1:36.74Orcutt, Cara

45.35 51.39

NE-NE 1339 1:38.10Johannes, Makda

Un-Mv-MV 1440 1:39.65Smith, Carlee

48.15 51.50

SWSC 1341 1:40.58Lawhon, Alexis

47.36 53.22

ROCO-FL 1342 1:40.88McCleery, Emerson

48.18 52.70

SWSC 1443 1:42.26Cook, Faith

50.71 51.55

SMSC-OZ 1444 1:44.22Brown, Riley

HASS-MD 1445 1:49.24Johnson, Gisselle

52.00 57.24

ROCO-FL 1446 1:52.56Darwood, Elizabeth

53.02 59.54

Usta-NI 13--- DQMarquez, Thalia

44.16 45.70

 
Event 52  Boys 13-14 100 LC Meter Backstroke

Meet Record: 1:04.11 * Trey Ike2015

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
NE-NE 141 1:10.33Cheng, Jeremy

33.17 37.16

Un-Nc-NC 142 1:12.11Maxey, Stone

34.33 37.78

NE-NE 143 1:12.30Black, Nicholas

35.03 37.27

Ark-AR 134 1:15.50Mathis, Jeremiah

35.48 40.02

BAC-OK 145 1:16.35Terrell, Karsten

36.40 39.95

ROCO-FL 146 1:17.59Trujillo, Sebastian

38.13 39.46

NE-NE 147 1:17.87Tyrrell, Chase

37.29 40.58

NE-NE 138 1:18.29Gelfand, Nathan

37.26 41.03

ROCO-FL 149 1:18.33Stern, Lance

37.56 40.77

NE-NE 1410 1:20.69Stanley, Michael

38.98 41.71

HASS-MD 1311 1:20.99Parrott, Neilson

40.17 40.82

TMSL 1312 1:21.87Word, John

39.93 41.94

Usta-NI 1313 1:22.74Alexander, Nathan

40.54 42.20

NE-NE 1414 1:25.23Kromer, Kenny

41.65 43.58

Ark-AR 1415 1:25.67McCook, Riley

42.55 43.12

Ark-AR 1416 1:25.84Snuffer, Dylan

41.30 44.54

Ark-AR 1317 1:27.04Hobbie, Andy

42.89 44.15

NE-NE 1418 1:27.33Hawes, Kai

41.95 45.38

NE-NE 1419 1:28.04Zayac, Joshua

43.80 44.24

NE-NE 1320 1:29.20Carvette, Caden

43.48 45.72

SMSC-OZ 1321 1:29.53Schupp, Jesse

43.65 45.88

Ark-AR 1322 1:30.52Adams, Quincy

43.73 46.79

Ark-AR 1423 1:30.63Cunningham, Cade

42.80 47.83

Ark-AR 1324 1:32.25McCright, David

43.32 48.93

Ark-AR 1325 1:33.69Rolen, Jonathan

46.47 47.22
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2019 AAU Junior Olympic Games - 7/25/2019 to 7/28/2019

Results - Saturday AM Prelims

Preliminaries ...   (Event 52  Boys 13-14 100 LC Meter Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

SWSC 1426 1:34.87Harwell, Matthew

JRVL-SD 1427 1:41.90Yates, Peyton

45.12 56.78

Ark-AR 1328 1:55.17Ricker, Brenden

HASS-MD 13--- DQJacobs, Christopher

 
Event 53  Girls 15-18 100 LC Meter Backstroke

Meet Record: 1:06.75 * Emily Verdin2002

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
Usta-NI 161 1:11.97Lindberg, Gwen

34.29 37.68

Usta-NI 162 1:12.03Verkleeren, Sophia

34.43 37.60

Usta-NI 153 1:12.55Konz, Ashley

35.72 36.83

ABMR 174 1:13.21Senneff, Alyssa

35.86 37.35

RAD-FL 165 1:13.60Fentsor, Saige

35.31 38.29

Usta-NI 176 1:13.91Shoen, Kathryn

35.95 37.96

Usta-NI 167 1:14.09TenEyck, Kennidi

35.25 38.84

ROCO-FL 158 1:14.12Menashi, Anisha

36.40 37.72

RAD-FL 189 1:14.46Molinaro, Grace

36.43 38.03

RAD-FL 1610 1:14.47Donovan, Livi

35.71 38.76

NE-NE 1711 1:14.73Lawlor, Mary

36.47 38.26

ROCO-FL 1712 1:14.78Maley, Caroline

35.82 38.96

Usta-NI 1713 1:14.89Cervoni, Peighton

36.64 38.25

ROCO-FL 1714 1:15.98Weatherspoon, Sydney

36.37 39.61

ROCO-FL 1615 1:15.99Owl, Katelyn

37.35 38.64

Usta-NI 1616 1:16.03Royce-Roll, Willa

36.50 39.53

ROCO-FL 1717 1:16.87Laferriere, Hannah

35.95 40.92

NE-NE 1818 1:17.01Taft, Danielle

37.11 39.90

NE-NE 1519 1:18.58Glowac, Becca

37.97 40.61

Usta-NI 1620 1:18.90Telech, Marissa

37.83 41.07

NE-NE 1621 1:18.95Penanhoat, Sonya

38.45 40.50

BW-FL 1722 1:20.08Ballash, Audrey

38.46 41.62

NE-NE 1623 1:20.15Veraldi, Isabella

38.88 41.27

ROCO-FL 1524 1:20.24Gonzalez, Sarah

38.58 41.66

NE-NE 1525 1:20.54Catanese, Isabella

39.47 41.07

BAC-OK 1626 1:20.57Duerson, Trysta

38.26 42.31

ABMR 1527 1:20.97Maloney, Catherine

39.72 41.25

BAC-OK 1828 1:21.94Koenig, Hannah

39.69 42.25

BW-FL 1729 1:22.22Resler, Cassandra

39.61 42.61

NE-NE 1730 1:23.80Iyengar-Gupta, Meera

40.04 43.76

BAC-OK 1731 1:23.96Thompson, DeShayla

40.79 43.17

NE-NE 1632 1:25.30Taft, Kelly

41.77 43.53

ROCO-FL 1633 1:25.50Chalmers, Emily

39.31 46.19

ROCO-FL 1534 1:25.83Noah, Grace

42.17 43.66

RAD-FL 1535 1:27.69Bellack, Marley

44.37 43.32

BAC-OK 1636 1:28.10Gabbard, Lauren

43.12 44.98

RAD-FL 1637 1:28.56Fahey, Kaitlin

41.86 46.70

ROCO-FL 1638 1:28.61Barnikow, Shelby

44.71 43.90

Ark-AR 1739 1:30.31Morrill, Avery

42.31 48.00

Ark-AR 1740 1:30.54Smith, Grace

43.59 46.95

ROCO-FL 1641 1:30.81Castro, Ava

44.16 46.65

BAC-OK 1642 1:31.35Raley, Jordan

43.91 47.44

SWSC 1843 1:31.60Frazier, Skylar

44.83 46.77

JRVL-SD 1744 1:32.13Grenier, Mikayla

Ark-AR 1645 1:32.25Murphree, Rachel

43.80 48.45

HASS-MD 1646 1:33.38Parrott, Patience

45.42 47.96

NE-NE 1747 1:34.58Mei, Olivia

44.60 49.98

Ark-AR 1648 1:35.23Thompson, Abigail

44.86 50.37

BAC-OK 1749 1:36.52Mariano, Ciara

SWSC 1550 1:36.68Pollock, Libby

46.63 50.05

BAC-OK 1651 1:38.54Kemp, Rachel

46.69 51.85

Usta-NI 16--- DQWilbur, Amanda

38.16 41.75
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2019 AAU Junior Olympic Games - 7/25/2019 to 7/28/2019

Results - Saturday AM Prelims

Preliminaries ...   (Event 53  Girls 15-18 100 LC Meter Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Ark-AR 16--- DQBarnes, Fezeka

39.13 42.13

 
Event 54  Boys 15-18 100 LC Meter Backstroke

Meet Record: 59.62 * Josh fulton2001

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
ROCO-FL 171 1:02.37Cone, Garrett

30.82 31.55

BW-FL 172 1:03.01Fonnotto, John

30.33 32.68

RAD-FL 173 1:04.05Wilhelm, Cory

30.85 33.20

ROCO-FL 164 1:04.38Sabel, Slater

31.07 33.31

NE-NE 165 1:05.52Del Rio, David

31.33 34.19

NE-NE 186 1:06.02Williams, Jake

31.49 34.53

Usta-NI 167 1:06.26Merkling, Griffin

32.51 33.75

ROCO-FL 158 1:07.64Loi, Kyle

32.47 35.17

Ark-AR 189 1:08.85Shellogg, Jackson

31.36 37.49

NE-NE 1610 1:08.95Tran, Vincent

32.60 36.35

NE-NE 1611 1:08.98Holson, Collin

33.21 35.77

ROCO-FL 1512 1:09.03Quattrocchi, Roman

33.79 35.24

NE-NE 1513 1:09.12Tavakol, Cyrus

32.83 36.29

NE-NE 1714 1:09.61McDermott, Dillon

31.76 37.85

BW-FL 1715 1:10.12Kaatze, Jack

33.99 36.13

NE-NE 1616 1:10.28Ho, Paul

34.32 35.96

Ark-AR 1517 1:11.19Allman, Payton

33.80 37.39

ROCO-FL 1718 1:12.08Loi, Kenneth

33.82 38.26

BAC-OK 1519 1:12.12Jacobs, Zach

36.16 35.96

Ark-AR 1620 1:12.37Diggs, Logan

34.51 37.86

ROCO-FL 1621 1:13.22Elliott, Dillon

35.43 37.79

NE-NE 1722 1:13.45Stevenson, Reese

35.89 37.56

BW-FL 1623 1:13.67Dixon, Reese

36.02 37.65

ROCO-FL 1524 1:13.91Cole, Casey

35.28 38.63

ROCO-FL 1525 1:14.37Cox, David

36.11 38.26

NE-NE 1726 1:14.99Sadhwani, Luke

35.88 39.11

Ark-AR 1727 1:15.03Alcorn, Cameron

37.20 37.83

Usta-NI 1628 1:15.28Walters, Brett

36.31 38.97

Ark-AR 1629 1:16.13McCook, Bailey

37.67 38.46

Ark-AR 1630 1:16.72Cass, John David

37.12 39.60

NE-NE 1631 1:17.13Sorur, Karim

36.66 40.47

NE-NE 1532 1:17.80Miselis, Teddy

37.95 39.85

TMSL 1633 1:17.90Frazier, Michael

37.33 40.57

NE-NE 1734 1:17.93Lindblom, Henry

36.69 41.24

TMSL 1535 1:18.19Cabe, Hunter

37.92 40.27

BAC-OK 1736 1:18.78Smith, Ethan

37.42 41.36

ROCO-FL 1737 1:19.20Repperger, Jake

36.75 42.45

Ark-AR 1838 1:19.88Gass, Matthew

38.02 41.86

Ark-AR 1539 1:19.91Williams, Isaiah

39.83 40.08

RAD-FL 1740 1:19.98Martin, Noah

37.38 42.60

NE-NE 1641 1:20.13Cirame, Joseph

39.48 40.65

NE-NE 1542 1:20.35O'Keefe, Kevin

39.09 41.26

NE-NE 1543 1:20.99Connolly, Joey

37.82 43.17

BW-FL 1544 1:21.18Cool, Jacob

38.36 42.82

Ark-AR 1545 1:21.61Power, Ethan

Ark-AR 1546 1:23.11Likins, Evan

40.42 42.69

SWSC 1747 1:23.20Folk, Dominick

40.62 42.58

ROCO-FL 1748 1:23.36Castillo, Ben

40.79 42.57

ROCO-FL 1649 1:23.69Keesing, Braeden

41.18 42.51

Ark-AR 1850 1:24.06Teel, Zachary

41.34 42.72

BAC-OK 1851 1:26.99Sullivan, Braylen

41.94 45.05

Un-Gu-GU 1552 1:27.69Alder, Dallen

41.89 45.80

BAC-OK 1753 1:32.35Duerson, James

45.52 46.83
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2019 AAU Junior Olympic Games - 7/25/2019 to 7/28/2019

Results - Saturday AM Prelims

Preliminaries ...   (Event 54  Boys 15-18 100 LC Meter Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

BW-FL 1554 1:39.06Thrasher, Adam

47.45 51.61

 
Event 55  Girls 13-14 400 LC Meter Freestyle

Meet Record: 4:34.52 * Meghan Mans2013

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
Usta-NI 141 4:53.28Nishii-Kim, Elise

32.52 37.33 37.21 37.98

37.28 37.41 37.02 36.53

BW-FL 142 4:55.59Hague, Maggie

32.57 36.13 37.98 38.01

37.76 37.25 38.16 37.73

RAD-FL 143 4:56.44Rideout, Kate

33.12 37.08 38.29 38.44

37.96 38.59 37.09 35.87

RAD-FL 134 5:05.82Scott, Keira

33.23 37.55 38.17 39.37

40.11 40.17 39.72 37.50

NE-NE 145 5:13.30Hamilton, Jeylin

34.95 39.45 40.29 42.36

39.29 40.75 40.16 36.05

BW-FL 146 5:13.62Ervin, Correna

35.57 40.46 40.63 41.36

39.69 40.71 39.08 36.12

Usta-NI 147 5:17.46Jefferis, Ilah

35.60 40.54 41.14 41.24

38.91 40.18 40.12 39.73

Usta-NI 138 5:21.54Marquez, Thalia

35.89 40.09 41.24 41.60

40.92 41.27 40.72 39.81

BW-FL 149 5:23.11Brown, Alexa

36.81 42.63 41.62 41.83

40.58 41.45 39.04 39.15

Usta-NI 1410 5:30.25Lapierre, Lydia

37.17 41.21 42.46 41.17

42.74 41.95 42.64 40.91

BW-FL 1311 5:32.78Walker, Michaela

35.67 41.95 43.22 43.80

42.71 43.89 41.94 39.60

Usta-NI 1312 5:34.69O'Brien, Allie

36.60 42.71 43.26 43.53

43.00 43.27 42.85 39.47

Erie-LE 1313 5:34.99Yuhas, Grace

37.68 40.85 41.86 42.86

43.04 43.28 43.75 41.67

ROCO-FL 1414 5:35.54Walker, Ella

37.63 41.20 42.42 42.82

43.26 43.28 42.73 42.20

Usta-NI 1415 5:44.91Campbell, Jess

39.10 42.32 44.14 43.98

43.90 43.96 45.19 42.32

ROCO-FL 1316 5:47.62Biggs, Maddie

36.53 42.20 43.40 45.09

43.89 45.98 47.38 43.15

NE-NE 1317 5:53.95Tavakol, Farah

38.86 43.02 44.94 46.02

46.51 46.23 45.62 42.75

GVST-SC 1418 6:04.22Long, Ariyana

37.24 42.24 47.14 48.43

49.47 48.50 1:31.20

SWSC 1319 6:10.17Hensley, Avery

38.06 44.91 47.75 47.73

48.36 48.94 48.48 45.94

 
Event 56  Boys 13-14 400 LC Meter Freestyle

Meet Record: 4:13.92 * Craig Evans1996

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
NE-NE 141 4:54.74Acuna Rosa, Aiden

33.10 38.07 38.54 1:53.45

34.49

Ark-AR 132 4:55.18Likins, Eli

32.15 37.17 38.37 38.72

38.94 39.21 37.26 33.36

BW-FL 133 4:58.45Velez, Nicolas

33.76 37.99 38.23 37.96

38.07 38.29 38.09 36.06

NE-NE 144 5:02.29Indresano, Armando

1:54.96 39.84

40.07 38.38

GVST-SC 145 5:03.89Holly, Khufu

32.49 38.12 38.72 39.46

38.91 39.30 39.08 37.81

NE-NE 136 5:15.13Stevenson, Herrick

34.37 39.06 39.52 42.22

39.81 41.27 39.35 39.53

Usta-NI 137 5:33.98Griffin, Caden

35.88 41.02 42.30 43.29

43.69 43.52 43.23 41.05

BAC-OK 148 5:35.66DaVoult, Gage

34.37 40.39 42.67 43.97

44.84 44.50 44.09 40.83

Ark-AR 139 6:22.57Adams, Quincy

39.52 45.73 49.37 50.57

50.89 2:26.49

SMSC-OZ 1410 6:38.88Hoog, Matt

40.41

52.31 50.71 47.18

 
Event 45S  Girls 15-18 50 LC Meter Freestyle Swim-off

Meet Record: 27.62 * Kori Forster1996

Age   TeamName Finals Time

  - Swim-off
BW-FL 171 29.50Ballash, Audrey

ROCO-FL 152 29.57Menashi, Anisha
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Results - Saturday AM Prelims
 
Event 57  Girls 15-18 400 LC Meter Freestyle

Meet Record: 4:35.57 * Molly Craig2017

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
RAD-FL 161 4:54.20Donovan, Livi

33.48 36.66 37.17 37.40

37.73 37.67 37.50 36.59

Usta-NI 162 4:57.84Verkleeren, Sophia

32.83 36.51 37.45 38.12

38.45 38.08 38.40 38.00

Usta-NI 183 4:58.31Craig, Catherine

33.55 36.93 37.63 37.83

38.06 38.10 38.28 37.93

Usta-NI 164 4:58.65Giovannoni, Chloe

33.40 38.34 38.79 39.18

37.96 37.52 37.22 36.24

ROCO-FL 155 4:59.26Smiley, Kam

33.01 37.40 38.80 38.95

38.38 38.22 38.25 36.25

BW-FL 156 5:00.22Fonnotto, Leah

33.37 37.10 38.00 38.91

38.37 39.04 38.44 36.99

RAD-FL 167 5:03.84Fentsor, Saige

34.00 37.55 38.43 38.70

39.01 38.93 39.32 37.90

ABMR 178 5:03.86Senneff, Alyssa

33.92 37.77 38.90 39.44

39.60 39.13 38.68 36.42

Usta-NI 169 5:05.46McCawley, Lindsay

34.87 38.71 39.14 39.39

39.45 38.80 38.36 36.74

Usta-NI 1710 5:06.91Rogan, Maddy

34.41 38.60 39.61 39.57

39.17 39.34 38.42 37.79

RAD-FL 1611 5:13.77Sullivan, Hannah

34.04 38.36 40.47 40.81

41.02 40.90 40.43 37.74

NE-NE 1512 5:16.02Catanese, Isabella

36.04 39.70 40.46 40.68

40.33 40.70 40.72 37.39

Usta-NI 1613 5:17.93Lindberg, Gwen

35.90 40.30 39.99 41.42

40.33 41.41 39.98 38.60

NE-NE 1614 5:29.74Brady, Shannon

35.49 41.40 42.52 42.33

42.38 42.43 42.42 40.77

ABMR 1515 5:34.74Maloney, Catherine

37.81 40.78 42.93 43.08

43.24 42.07 42.93 41.90

ROCO-FL 1716 5:35.97Weatherspoon, Sydney

37.20 42.97 43.45 43.61

43.62 42.78 43.98 38.36

NE-NE 1517 5:36.16Beaudoin, Riley

38.72 41.98 43.47 43.37

44.28 43.52 42.74 38.08

BAC-OK 1618 5:55.64Gabbard, Lauren

38.66 44.30 45.94 45.30

45.61 46.03 45.84 43.96

SWSC 1819 5:57.95Frazier, Skylar

46.29 44.19

HASS-MD 1620 6:24.98Parrott, Patience

41.85 47.41 49.54 50.45

49.38 49.58 49.97 46.80

SMSC-OZ 1521 6:25.95Weibrecht, Hailey

35.67 44.89 51.07 53.81

52.80 51.34 50.35 46.02

 
Event 58  Boys 15-18 400 LC Meter Freestyle

Meet Record: 4:09.20 * Steffan Troxel2005

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
BW-FL 171 4:26.95Lankton, Douglas

1:08.67

ROCO-FL 172 4:28.80Strong, Noah

29.44 33.42 33.99 34.47

34.78 34.85 34.23 33.62

BW-FL 153 4:30.68McLean, Matthew

30.96 33.66 34.13 34.48

34.46 35.32 1:07.67

ROCO-FL 164 4:34.37Sabel, Slater

30.31 34.50 35.25 35.15

35.63 35.58 34.62 33.33

NE-NE 185 4:41.99Williams, Jake

31.26 35.07 35.39 36.15

36.97 37.24 36.65 33.26

Ark-AR 176 4:43.61Likins, Owen

30.14 34.15 35.01 35.93

36.25 37.99 37.04 37.10

BW-FL 177 4:44.79Fonnotto, John

29.21 33.16 35.09 36.02

36.90 37.87 38.47 38.07

Usta-NI 158 4:55.07Bael, Robby

32.62 36.68 37.96 38.31

37.91 37.13 37.71 36.75

Ark-AR 189 4:56.51Shellogg, Jackson

32.19 36.48 38.42 38.50

38.77 39.56 38.12 34.47

BAC-OK 1710 4:56.63Morris, Brodie

32.09 35.52 37.89 38.60

39.77 39.53 38.17 35.06

NE-NE 1511 4:57.06Tavakol, Cyrus

32.55 36.50 38.47 39.14

39.40 40.21 37.43 33.36

SWSC 1612 4:59.07Frazier, Samuel

32.20 36.51 38.52 40.32

39.73 39.28 38.12 34.39

Ark-AR 1513 4:59.30Likins, Evan

32.44 38.10 39.55 38.39

39.23 39.15 38.48 33.96
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2019 AAU Junior Olympic Games - 7/25/2019 to 7/28/2019

Results - Saturday AM Prelims

Preliminaries ...   (Event 58  Boys 15-18 400 LC Meter Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

BAC-OK 1514 5:10.17Jacobs, Zach

33.78 38.67 39.99 40.49

39.61 40.70 39.72 37.21

GVST-SC 1615 5:11.76Williams, Joseph

33.69 37.98 40.09 40.49

40.06 38.40

NE-NE 1716 5:12.31Sadhwani, Luke

32.94 38.69 40.44 40.70

41.26 41.86 40.58 35.84

NE-NE 1817 5:13.62Vu, Kris

33.77 37.21 39.72 40.67

40.68 41.08 40.80 39.69

BW-FL 1518 5:15.43Wloczewski, Cole

34.81 39.80 39.80 40.66

40.37 41.83 39.96 38.20

TMSL 1719 5:17.51McKim, Elias

36.24 39.43 42.12 40.27

42.42 40.16 41.09 35.78

Ark-AR 1820 5:21.95Gass, Matthew

35.28 40.31 41.98 41.48

41.57 41.73 42.22 37.38

BAC-OK 1521 5:27.11Howard, Aydan

35.68 39.96 41.67 42.29

42.27 42.99 41.20 41.05

Ark-AR 1822 5:42.31Teel, Zachary

38.63 40.70 43.68 43.12

43.98 43.73 44.23 44.24

 
Event 59  Girls 13-14 400 LC Meter Freestyle Relay

Meet Record: 4:13.90 * Plymouth-Canton Cruisers2017

C Pulick, N Freitag, S Miller, S Szelag

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 4:23.72Usta-NI

1) Jefferis, Ilah 14 2) Mooney, Dr Kristina 14

3) O'Brien, Allie 13 4) Nishii-Kim, Elise 14

33.03 1:09.10 32.83 1:08.73

30.70 1:05.02 29.24 1:00.87

A2 4:26.04RAD-FL

1) Sexton, Aliah 14 2) Trump, Layla 13

3) Scott, Keira 13 4) Rideout, Kate 14

32.20 1:06.94 33.26 1:12.79

30.10 1:03.51 29.62 1:02.80

A3 4:28.19NE-NE

1) Bergeron, Ella 13 2) Nelson, Megan 14

3) Tavakol, Farah 13 4) Hamilton, Jeylin 14

33.08 1:08.78 31.09 1:04.58

33.19 1:10.23 29.96 1:04.60

A4 4:30.90BW-FL

1) Hague, Maggie 14 2) Starford, Saige 13

3) Walker, Michaela 13 4) Brown, Alexa 14

32.44 1:08.18 33.01 1:09.42

32.54 1:08.27 29.97 1:05.03

A5 4:33.54ROCO-FL

1) Laferriere, Katie 14 2) Chapon, Marin 14

3) Cole, Elizabeth 13 4) Gerrity, Sarah 14

31.25 1:06.82 32.66 1:09.42

1:06.22 1:11.08

B6 4:35.57BW-FL

1) Bitting, Mimi 14 2) DeBolt, Alyssa 14

3) Alwood, Norah 13 4) Ervin, Correna 14

32.60 1:15.79 24.18 1:00.24

32.85 1:10.89 32.54 1:08.65

B7 4:45.47Usta-NI

1) Marquez, Thalia 13 2) Hilker, Audra 14

3) Moss, Maddie 14 4) Beck, Jenna 13

33.57 1:10.66 32.98 1:09.59

34.49 1:14.22 33.81 1:11.00

C8 5:02.63Usta-NI

1) Lapierre, Lydia 14 2) Campbell, Jess 14

3) Klemann, Alannah 13 4) Hunter, Kerry 13

34.88 1:13.76 35.16 1:15.53

35.19 1:15.05 36.24 1:18.29

A9 5:06.59Ark-AR

1) Baker, Kayleigh 13 2) Ricker, Ranessa 14

3) Fisher, Campbell 14 4) Sanchez, Cecily 14

37.33 1:19.67 1:31.59

33.22 1:09.94 30.55 1:05.39

B10 5:14.77NE-NE

1) Johannes, Miriam 13 2) Johannes, Makda 13

3) Lindblom, Nora 13 4) Aboudou, Amira 13

37.21 1:19.56 38.08 1:21.85

1:17.02 35.74 1:16.34

A11 5:17.20SWSC

1) Hensley, Avery 13 2) Lawhon, Alexis 13

3) Cook, Faith 14 4) Hinderman, Hannah 14

36.64 1:18.91 40.52 1:29.16

36.81 1:19.83 31.48 1:09.30

B12 5:26.64ROCO-FL

1) Walker, Ella 14 2) Biggs, Maddie 13

3) McCleery, Emerson 13 4) Darwood, Elizabeth 14

35.27 1:14.02 34.77 1:14.97

37.82 1:20.76 42.42 1:36.89

 
Event 60  Boys 13-14 400 LC Meter Freestyle Relay

Meet Record: 4:07.37 * New Hartford1987

A Lee, S Fleming, R Duplantis, W Blakefield

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 4:04.22*NE-NE

1) Black, Nicholas 14 2) Tyrrell, Chase 14

3) Indresano, Armando 14 4) Cheng, Jeremy 14

28.37 59.87 30.19 1:03.81

28.55 1:00.74 28.77 59.80

A2 4:31.58TMSL

1) Guynn, Clayton 14 2) Word, John 13

3) Vernelson, Joshua 13 4) Cohen, Matthew 14

31.52 1:06.39 31.67 1:09.09

33.12 1:12.55 30.04 1:03.55
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2019 AAU Junior Olympic Games - 7/25/2019 to 7/28/2019

Results - Saturday AM Prelims

(Event 60  Boys 13-14 400 LC Meter Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

B3 4:35.25NE-NE

1) Acuna Rosa, Aiden 14 2) Stanley, Michael 14

3) Carvette, Caden 13 4) Stevenson, Herrick 13

31.31 1:05.82 32.61 1:09.71

35.53 1:14.41 30.28 1:05.31

A4 4:43.48Ark-AR

1) Mathis, Jeremiah 13 2) Rolen, Jonathan 13

3) Hobbie, Andy 13 4) Likins, Eli 13

32.68 1:11.92 35.16

28.09 59.81

C5 4:43.64NE-NE

1) Hawes, Kai 14 2) Glennon, Jess 14

3) Kromer, Kenny 14 4) Zayac, Joshua 14

33.85 1:12.11 33.68 1:12.61

32.23 1:09.73 32.64 1:09.19

D6 5:01.62NE-NE

1) Gelfand, Nathan 13 2) Terrell, Matthew 13

3) Zayac, Daniel 14 4) Koutouvos, Mihalis 13

33.57 1:12.84 33.93 1:14.15

1:53.59 1:17.11 1:17.52

B7 5:32.31Ark-AR

1) McCook, Riley 14 2) Adams, Quincy 13

3) Cunningham, Cade 14 4) Ricker, Brenden 13

32.77 1:08.76 37.49 1:20.98

40.01 1:26.44 43.99 1:36.13

 
Event 61  Girls 15-18 400 LC Meter Freestyle Relay

Meet Record: 4:10.61 * United Southern Tier Aquatics2017

M Craig, R Wallisky, S Pierce, M Rogan

 RelayTeam Finals Time

B1 4:14.34Usta-NI

1) Moravek, Alexi 17 2) TenEyck, Kennidi 16

3) Royce-Roll, Willa 16 4) Verkleeren, Sophia 16

31.42 1:05.30 30.46 1:04.88

30.31 1:04.10 28.63 1:00.06

A2 4:16.98RAD-FL

1) Molinaro, Grace 18 2) Rideout, Madeline 16

3) Donovan, Livi 16 4) Fentsor, Saige 16

31.20 1:04.19 29.91 1:03.19

30.91 1:06.03 29.66 1:03.57

A3 4:17.18Usta-NI

1) Rogan, Maddy 17 2) Craig, Catherine 18

3) McCawley, Lindsay 16 4) Giovannoni, Chloe 16

30.50 1:04.14 30.15 1:03.97

30.69 1:03.54 31.21 1:05.53

A4 4:24.49ROCO-FL

1) Owl, Katelyn 16 2) Gonzalez, Sarah 15

3) Smiley, Kam 15 4) Weatherspoon, Sydney 17

31.73 1:06.11 30.90 1:05.74

32.10 1:06.75 30.31 1:05.89

C5 4:28.46Usta-NI

1) Konz, Ashley 15 2) Cervoni, Peighton 17

3) Lindberg, Gwen 16 4) Shoen, Kathryn 17

31.67 1:06.07 30.96 1:06.76

30.65 1:06.12 32.08 1:09.51

A6 4:33.70BW-FL

1) Fonnotto, Leah 15 2) Diedrich, Lauren 15

3) Resler, Cassandra 17 4) Ballash, Audrey 17

32.58 1:08.19 32.35 1:08.68

33.08 1:09.37 31.48 1:07.46

B7 4:34.42ROCO-FL

1) Maley, Caroline 17 2) Laferriere, Hannah 17

3) Chalmers, Emily 16 4) Menashi, Anisha 15

32.47 1:08.62 32.12 1:09.13

31.68 1:09.28 32.43 1:07.39

A8 4:37.15NE-NE

1) Taft, Danielle 18 2) Mei, Olivia 17

3) Lawlor, Mary 17 4) Brady, Shannon 16

32.42 1:08.13 33.72 1:12.36

32.04 1:09.06 31.80 1:07.60

B9 4:40.50RAD-FL

1) Trezza, Savannah 15 2) Sullivan, Hannah 16

3) Fahey, Kaitlin 16 4) Bellack, Marley 15

32.21 1:07.85 31.86 1:07.65

34.15 1:12.48 34.65 1:12.52

B10 4:41.27NE-NE

1) Veraldi, Isabella 16 2) Catanese, Isabella 15

3) Beaudoin, Riley 15 4) Taft, Kelly 16

33.79 1:14.09 32.98 20.39

1:21.20 48.38 2:18.41

C11 4:45.62NE-NE

1) Eckler, Sophia 15 2) Glowac, Becca 15

3) Penanhoat, Sonya 16 4) Iyengar-Gupta, Meera 17

32.16 1:08.65 33.78 1:12.35

33.97 1:12.84 33.56 1:11.78

A12 4:46.77BAC-OK

1) Thompson, DeShayla 17 2) Duerson, Trysta 16

3) Gabbard, Lauren 16 4) Koenig, Hannah 18

30.85 1:06.69 31.93 1:11.01

34.81 1:15.67 33.71 1:13.40

A13 4:48.42Ark-AR

1) Barnes, Fezeka 16 2) Smith, Grace 17

3) Morrill, Avery 17 4) Murphree, Rachel 16

30.88 1:06.18 33.89 1:12.42

32.28 1:11.81 36.77 1:18.01

C14 5:03.31ROCO-FL

1) Noah, Grace 15 2) Barnikow, Shelby 16

3) Castro, Ava 16 4) Clary, Kalia 15

33.87 1:12.74 36.96 1:17.17

35.55 1:15.07 36.27 1:18.33

B15 5:47.71BAC-OK

1) Raley, Jordan 16 2) Mariano, Ciara 17

3) Turner, Sarah 17 4) Kemp, Rachel 16

37.47 1:20.75 39.16 1:26.99

39.42 1:26.34 42.26 1:33.63
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Event 62  Boys 15-18 400 LC Meter Freestyle Relay

Meet Record: 3:47.27 * Plymouth-Canton Cruisers2017

B Loniewski, S Freitag, N Budnick, C Brownell

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 3:43.81*NE-NE

1) McDermott, Dillon 17 2) Williams, Jake 18

3) Del Rio, David 16 4) Stevenson, Reese 17

26.79 57.86 26.07 55.61

26.45 56.96 25.29 53.38

A2 3:45.62*ROCO-FL

1) Quattrocchi, Roman 15 2) Strong, Noah 17

3) Loi, Kyle 15 4) Cone, Garrett 17

26.67 56.42 27.26 57.19

27.05 56.70 55.31

A3 3:53.59Ark-AR

1) Shellogg, Jackson 18 2) Cass, John David 16

3) Allman, Payton 15 4) Likins, Owen 17

27.96 58.78 26.47 1:06.76

17.98 49.14 27.70 58.91

A4 3:55.17BW-FL

1) Kaatze, Jack 17 2) Lankton, Douglas 17

3) McLean, Matthew 15 4) Fonnotto, John 17

27.87 59.66 28.00 59.67

27.07 57.74 27.66 58.10

A5 3:57.49RAD-FL

1) Johnson, Drew 15 2) Swindell, Travis 17

3) Grantham, Hunter 15 4) Wilhelm, Cory 17

28.91 1:00.64 27.65 58.60

29.61 1:02.12 56.13

B6 4:00.69NE-NE

1) Holson, Collin 16 2) Tavakol, Cyrus 15

3) Ho, Paul 16 4) Cirame, Joseph 16

28.48 59.24 28.65 1:00.07

27.76 59.65 29.41 1:01.73

B7 4:01.40ROCO-FL

1) Repperger, Jake 17 2) Cox, David 15

3) Loi, Kenneth 17 4) Sabel, Slater 16

27.69 59.94 27.46 57.93

28.41 1:02.16 28.13 1:01.37

B8 4:08.67Ark-AR

1) McCook, Bailey 16 2) Likins, Evan 15

3) Diggs, Logan 16 4) Alcorn, Cameron 17

29.27 1:01.27 30.04 1:03.81

28.39 1:01.34 29.01 1:02.25

A9 4:11.31TMSL

1) McKim, Elias 17 2) Hall, Chandler 16

3) Frazier, Michael 16 4) Gurney, Seth 18

30.36 1:02.66 30.30 1:03.16

30.21 1:05.57 28.60 59.92

A10 4:12.65Usta-NI

1) Teng, Victor 16 2) Walters, Brett 16

3) Bael, Robby 15 4) Merkling, Griffin 16

29.39 1:01.90 31.34 1:06.83

30.48 1:05.63 27.53 58.29

C11 4:19.03NE-NE

1) Vu, Kris 18 2) Belanger, Travis 16

3) Scapicchio, Matt 17 4) Tran, Vincent 16

29.69 1:02.70 31.52 1:09.27

29.75 1:04.61 29.31 1:02.45

C12 4:20.17ROCO-FL

1) Cole, Casey 15 2) Elliott, Dillon 16

3) Castillo, Ben 17 4) Keesing, Braeden 16

28.91 1:01.45 30.12 1:04.14

32.11 1:10.42 29.73 1:04.16

A13 4:20.35BAC-OK

1) Morris, Brodie 17 2) Howard, Aydan 15

3) Sullivan, Braylen 18 4) Jacobs, Zach 15

29.32 1:01.27 31.97 1:09.35

30.76 1:05.00 31.06 1:04.73

C14 4:23.98Ark-AR

1) Power, Ethan 15 2) Gass, Matthew 18

3) Williams, Isaiah 15 4) Teel, Zachary 18

30.06 1:04.85 32.20 1:09.30

29.99 1:03.58 31.33 1:06.25

B15 4:25.73BAC-OK

1) Thiebaud, Mayson 16 2) Smith, Ethan 17

3) McIntyre, Logan 16 4) Duerson, James 17

31.32 1:07.27 30.89 1:07.16

28.88 1:03.82 31.59 1:07.48

D16 4:32.39NE-NE

1) Miselis, Teddy 15 2) El Hadj, Sebastian 15

3) Connolly, Joey 15 4) Sorur, Karim 16

31.38 1:07.15 31.65 1:09.23

1:40.07 1:08.52 1:07.49

B17 4:36.23BW-FL

1) Cool, Jacob 15 2) Wloczewski, Cole 15

3) Thrasher, Adam 15 4) Dixon, Reese 16

28.99 59.80 32.56 1:09.51

36.43 1:17.59 31.71 1:09.33

B18 4:44.56TMSL

1) Shaw, Traveler 15 2) Powell, Jordan 17

3) Vernelson, Joseph 15 4) Cabe, Hunter 15

31.86 1:08.78 33.61 1:13.45

35.79 1:14.74 30.46 1:07.59

 
Event 63  Mixed 13-18 400 LC Meter Freestyle Mixed Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

I1 4:48.60MIX

1) Martin, Noah M17 2) Jacobs, Zach M15

3) Frazier, Skylar W18 4) Seibert, Claire W16

31.05 1:05.35 30.53 1:05.12

35.38 1:14.71 38.27 1:23.42

E2 4:50.56MIX

1) Trujillo, Sebastian M14 2) Long, Ariyana W14

3) Koenig, Hannah W18 4) Harwell, Matthew M14

36.30 1:16.86 34.12 1:12.58

35.06 1:16.50 30.68 1:04.62

H3 4:53.85MIX

1) Holly, Khufu M14 2) Hinderman, Hannah W14

3) Leija, Michael M14 4) Hensley, Avery W13

31.91 1:08.31 34.26 1:14.34

33.08 1:10.83 37.12 1:20.37
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2019 AAU Junior Olympic Games - 7/25/2019 to 7/28/2019

Results - Saturday AM Prelims

(Event 63  Mixed 13-18 400 LC Meter Freestyle Mixed Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A4 5:00.51MIX

1) Frazier, Samuel M16 2) Weibrecht, Hailey W15

3) Seibert, Megan W14

37.84 1:21.03 34.69 1:17.19

1:22.09 28.62 1:00.20

F5 5:00.71MIX

1) Thompson, DeShayla W17 2) Folk, Dominick M17

3) Grant, Zoe W16 4) Brashear, Marlee W13

32.46 1:11.61 38.62 1:27.26

35.29 1:16.17 31.65 1:05.67

B6 5:03.50MIX

1) Williams, Joseph M16 2) Parrott, Patience W16

3) Grant, Isaiah M13 4) Brown, Riley W14

31.81 1:09.44 42.34 1:31.75

1:20.48 1:01.83

G7 5:05.47MIX

1) Spicer, Gavin M17 2) Parrott, Neilson M13

3) Cook, Faith W14 4) Lawhon, Alexis W13

30.98 1:04.20 32.07 1:09.28

36.80 1:21.54 41.20 1:30.45

C8 5:06.33MIX

1) Stern, Lance M14 2) Turner, Sarah W17

3) Schupp, Jesse M13 4) Johnson, Gisselle W14

29.93 1:05.09 37.34 1:25.56

33.26 1:12.46 38.23 1:23.22

D9 5:12.62MIX

1) Jackson, Alyssa W14 2) Wampler, Jake M17

3) Pollock, Libby W15 4) Gibbs, Avory W16

35.06 1:13.34 40.45 1:29.28

36.58 1:17.22 33.56 1:12.78


